
24. Nat. Jugendturnier

Niederliebersbach, 31.10.04

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gremmelmaier Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Andreas Schönborn SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
TÜ 10:0

42
PS 3:2

33 Fr
 2  7  0  1  0  0  13 1

2 Dennis Beyrer KSV Schriesheim
1:00

01 Fr
0:53

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Zimmermann Stefan RSL 2000
Fr

4:00

11
SS 4:0

42
 1  5  1  0  0  0  6 2
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